
Guildford WRS WA25 Indoor Open 2026
Guildford Archery Club (G26_WA25)
Guildford, Surrey, UK, 18-01-2026
Judges: Harris Tony, Barkway Erin, O’Connell Aislinn, Piper-King Helen
Director of Shooting: Trott Adam
Organizing Committee: Burnham Jason, Murnaghan Adrian, FitzGerald Richard, Burnham Alice

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3043052 NORRIS Allison 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY W V L W

B 2027313 ROBSON Stephen 526 BOWMEN OF BURLEIGH O V L O

C 3024427 MURRAY Rick 292 LALEHAM AC O C L O

D 3050387 SAVAGE Woody 2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS O V L O

2 A 2096923 WHEATON Lorraine 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY W V L W

B 2134343 BANHAM Alice 259 GUILDFORD AC W C B W

C 2021954 CARR Paul 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN O C B O

D 3055296 STERRY Harry 292 LALEHAM AC U18O C B U18O

3 A 3035634 MARSH Jacqueline 2723 ORDNANCE SURVEY ARCHERS W V B W

B 3059788 HOBBS Sue 263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN W C B W

C 3079902 LEMON Imogen 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW W V B W

D 3069303 DAVIS Kelly 292 LALEHAM AC W C B W

4 A 3028731 HICKS Ollie 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS O V B O

B 3055379 WALKER Lilly 292 LALEHAM AC U18W C R U18W

C 3046675 ATHANASIOU Martin 298 BRENT VALLEY ARCHERS O V B O

D 3065488 BARNETT Mike 214 WORTHING AC O V B O

5 A 3042820 PARKE Cliff 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN O V B O

B 3040944 WILLIAMS Dave 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN O V B O

C 3090176 MCKENZIE Craig 295 HAMPSTEAD BOWMEN O V B O

D 3083758 CHERNYSHOV Alexander 2272 SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB O V B O

6 A 3071555 SHEFFER Robert 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY O V B O

B 3070876 CROSS Andy 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN O C B O

C 3003563 LEEMING Matt 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY O V B O

D 3079268 HAYES Bob 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN O C B O

7 A 3045050 DAVIS Paul 292 LALEHAM AC O C B O

B 2027976 GEDALOVITCH Tony 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS O V B O

C 3059789 HOBBS Crispin 263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN O C B O

D 3059437 PIGOTT Keith 295 HAMPSTEAD BOWMEN O V B O

8 A 3032262 JOHNSON Pascal 259 GUILDFORD AC O C R O

B 3055753 GHANAGAM Chakradhar 2272 SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB O V R O

C 2096924 WHEATON Paul 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY O V R O

D 3070302 TURNER Graham 2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN O V R O

9 A 3036797 JOHNSON Kathy 259 GUILDFORD AC W C R W

B 2050349 VOS Jamie 2272 SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB O V R O

C 3071701 WAIN Andrew 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY O V R O

D 3031727 BRANDT Bill 2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN O V R O

10 A 3008089 GODFREY Peter 259 GUILDFORD AC O C R O

B 3055746 BAKER Paul 2272 SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB O V R O

C 2035579 CROSS Keith 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY O V R O

D 3031726 WILSDON David 2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN O V R O

11 A 1052717 MOLLOY Kevin 259 GUILDFORD AC O C R O

B 9999 LEAK Brendan 2272 SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB O V B O

C 3003562 LEEMING Sarah 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY W V R W

D 911475 MILLER Adam 292 LALEHAM AC O C R O

12 A 3001874 LINFIELD Holly 259 GUILDFORD AC W C R W

B 2133713 MITCHELL Dan 214 WORTHING AC O V R O

C 3065233 PAWLICKI Rafal 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW O V R O

D 3048598 RADOMSKA Sylwia 292 LALEHAM AC W C R W

13 A 1015513 SHARPE Matthew 259 GUILDFORD AC O C R O

B 3046988 LANDEG Lorna 214 WORTHING AC W V R W

C 3046360 MOHAN Ajay 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW O V R O

D 3045049 DAVIS Chloe 292 LALEHAM AC U18W C R U18W

14 A 3054431 DROPIK Francis 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD O V R O

B 3081053 VOWLES Justin 264 ATKINS ARCHERS O C R O

C 3091289 LAMBE Martin 260 FARNHAM ARCHERS O C R O

D 3084053 JOHNS Dan 527 HARLEQUIN BOWMEN O V R O
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Session 1 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

15 A 3012370 SWANEPOEL Keith 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD O V R O

B 3047426 GILBEY Eva 264 ATKINS ARCHERS U18W C R U18W

C 3086633 TODMAN Shaun 260 FARNHAM ARCHERS O C R O

D 3022848 ANDREWS Joe 527 HARLEQUIN BOWMEN O V R O

16 A 3058554 SMITH William 298 BRENT VALLEY ARCHERS O V R O

B 3028930 GILES Keith 2723 ORDNANCE SURVEY ARCHERS O V R O

C 930433 WEBB Matthew 458 MAYFLOWER ARCHERS O V R O

D 2058367 HUNTER Nick 1845 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS O V R O

17 A 2043238 ALIZADEH-SH Said 366 ABBEY BOWMEN (HERTS) O V R O

B 3079740 KRISHNARAJAH Sanjeevan 1870 OLDE COLESDON ARCHERS O C R O

C 2081074 BARRINGTON-SMITH Donna 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN W C R W

D 2089840 GOSS Gerry 259 GUILDFORD AC O C B O

18 A 3041796 CHRISTIAN Marc 292 LALEHAM AC O C C O

B 3023027 HANLY Ryan 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN O V C O

C 3070381 MURPHY Samuel 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN O V C O

D 1047734 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 THE HIGH WEALD AC O V C O

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2080324 SIMS Daniel 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD O V B O

B 2046881 BEDFORD John 259 GUILDFORD AC O C L O

C 2021954A CARR Paul 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN O X B O

D 3050387A SAVAGE Woody 2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS O X L O

2 A 3050754 HEVER Gerry 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN O C B O

B 2123770 HARPER Jill 349 CROWN ARCHERS W V B W

C 2035132 HOTCHKISS Pat 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN W V B W

D 3058900 PAGE James 259 GUILDFORD AC O C B O

3 A 3011619 BROWN Chris 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD O V B O

B 3052172 TAYLOR Matt 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN U18O C B U18O

C 3035634A MARSH Jacqueline 2723 ORDNANCE SURVEY ARCHERS W X B W

D 3070876A CROSS Andy 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN O X B O

4 A 2126482 FRY Tony 259 GUILDFORD AC O C B O

B 3077614 SPINELLO Massimo 263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN O C B O

C 3003563A LEEMING Matt 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY O X B O

D 3039627 SMITH Penelope 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN W C B W

5 A 3057383 WALES Christina 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN W C B W

B 3046675A ATHANASIOU Martin 298 BRENT VALLEY ARCHERS O X B O

C 3069278 GATLAND Andy 262 CMO BOWMEN O C B O

D 3078239 COX Georgina 1339 RIVERNOOK BOWMEN W C R W

6 A 3065488A BARNETT Mike 214 WORTHING AC O X B O

B 3028731A HICKS Ollie 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS O X B O

C 3022395 BARNETT Henry 292 LALEHAM AC O C B O

D 2136993 POWELL Tess 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN W C B W

7 A 3079268A HAYES Bob 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN O X B O

B 3059136 COLEGATE Bronwen 259 GUILDFORD AC W C B W

C 3067260 HARRAWAY Rosie 5 CLAREMONT FAN COURT SCHOOL U18W V B U18W

D 3028930A GILES Keith 2723 ORDNANCE SURVEY ARCHERS O X R O

8 A 3057381 LOWE Martin 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN O C R O

B 2060965 HARRISON Kyla-Mae 252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC W C R W

C 3071701A WAIN Andrew 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY O X R O

D 3080041 TRENCHFIELD Catherine 263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN W C R W

9 A 2135104 LEWER Tony 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN O C R O

B 3026255 LUVSANTSEREN Erdenechimeg 252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC W C R W

C 3057136 LOCK Pete 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY O V R O

D 1052717A MOLLOY Kevin 259 GUILDFORD AC O X R O

10 A 1047711 DE KRETSER Simon 259 GUILDFORD AC O C L O

B 3067105 SO Connie 252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC W C R W

C 3086347 PEARSE Deborah 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY W V R W

D 2082290 DEVENE Chantel 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD W V R W
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Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

11 A 2081074A BARRINGTON-SMITH Donna 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN W X R W

B 3068610 PATTERSON Victoria 252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC W V R W

C 3003562A LEEMING Sarah 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY W X R W

D 3031727A BRANDT Bill 2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN O X R O

12 A 3029007 GODDEN Ruth 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN W C R W

B 3065233A PAWLICKI Rafal 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW O X R O

C 3048598A RADOMSKA Sylwia 292 LALEHAM AC W X R W

D 3070302A TURNER Graham 2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN O X R O

13 A 2044367 TURNSON Daniel 259 GUILDFORD AC O C R O

B 3046360A MOHAN Ajay 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW O X R O

C 3094856 GOLAB Jacek 259 GUILDFORD AC O C R O

D 3031726A WILSDON David 2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN O X R O

14 A 3003556 CUMMING Martin 2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS O V R O

B 3081439 DORNEY Nathan 236 THOMAS WALL ARCHERS O C R O

C 3052171 TAYLOR Russ 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN O C R O

D 3039211 CANAVAN John 263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN O C R O

15 A 3078883 MITCHELL Stephen 2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS O V R O

B 3047618 KRAG Philip 256 MOLE VALLEY BOWMEN O C R O

C 3083307 PRESTON Emily 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN W C R W

D 3055236 PHILCOX Andrew 246 WOKING ARCHERY CLUB O C R O

16 A 3058554A SMITH William 298 BRENT VALLEY ARCHERS O X R O

B 3079740A KRISHNARAJAH Sanjeevan 1870 OLDE COLESDON ARCHERS O X R O

C 3005451 LAMBIE Kevin 210 THE HIGH WEALD AC O V R O

D 2133713A MITCHELL Dan 214 WORTHING AC O X R O

17 A 2125472 RATCLIFFE Andy 259 GUILDFORD AC O C C O

B 1047734A THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 THE HIGH WEALD AC O X C O

C 3023027A HANLY Ryan 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN O X C O

D 3039201 GWARDIAK Bogdan 263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN O C C O

18 A 2067831 DOWNEY Junior 259 GUILDFORD AC O C C O

B 2103580 MINTER David 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN O V C O

C 2134212 SIMPSON Colin 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD O V C O

D 1055750 GIBBS Sarah 252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC W C C W

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2046881A BEDFORD John 259 GUILDFORD AC O X L O

B 3047705 PROKOP Kate 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB W V B W

C 2066506 MCLENAGHAN Kathy 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN W C L W

D 3052172A TAYLOR Matt 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN U18O X B U18O

2 A 2110590 SHORE Phil 292 LALEHAM AC O C B O

B 3059437A PIGOTT Keith 295 HAMPSTEAD BOWMEN O X B O

C 3050754A HEVER Gerry 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN O X B O

D 2126482A FRY Tony 259 GUILDFORD AC O X B O

3 A 2126196 SHORE Mark 292 LALEHAM AC O C B O

B 3090176A MCKENZIE Craig 295 HAMPSTEAD BOWMEN O X B O

C 3054419 LIU Chun 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD W V B W

D 3059136A COLEGATE Bronwen 259 GUILDFORD AC W X B W

4 A 2061929 HEATHCOTE Richard 406 TALISMAN BOWMEN O V B O

B 3066821 ANDREWS Martin 285 SPELTHORNE ARCHERS O V B O

C 3072568 BERI Anand 1870 OLDE COLESDON ARCHERS O C B O

D 2087572 CLARK Barry 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN O V B O

5 A 3071178 FRENCH Harry 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB O V B O

B 3016605 HAGUE Chris 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD O V B O

C 2082730 RICE Glyn 298 BRENT VALLEY ARCHERS O V B O

D 2035132A HOTCHKISS Pat 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN W X B W

6 A 3038082 SAKALAUKSAS Mindugas 369 HOWARD BOWMEN AC O V R O

B 2135104A LEWER Tony 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN O X R O

C 3065404 HAO Liuxin 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN O V R O

D 3064338 BOUGHTON Rupert 215 ADUR VALLEY ARCHERS O V R O
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Session 3 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

7 A 3084655 TREVIS Adam 369 HOWARD BOWMEN AC O V R O

B 3057381A LOWE Martin 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN O X R O

C 3065408 TINSON Matthew 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN O V R O

D 3034074 MYERS Luke 215 ADUR VALLEY ARCHERS O V R O

8 A 3042872 BATTMAN Kelly 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS W V R W

B 3081150 BURGESS Craig 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN O V R O

C 3080086 TINSON Joshua 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN U18O V R U18O

D 3038521 TOMASSO Alec 369 HOWARD BOWMEN AC O V R O

9 A 3038520 TOMASSO Lana 369 HOWARD BOWMEN AC U18W V R U18W

B 3052171A TAYLOR Russ 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN O X R O

C 3078883A MITCHELL Stephen 2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS O X R O

D 1006596 WILSON Angus 246 WOKING ARCHERY CLUB O C B O

10 A 3093122 TOMASSO Emilia 369 HOWARD BOWMEN AC U18W V R U18W

B 3083307A PRESTON Emily 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN W X R W

C 3003556A CUMMING Martin 2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS O X R O

D 3061953 MASTER Zainab 472 OAKFIELD ARCHERS W V R W

11 A 3048451 BUONO Antonio 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB O V R O

B 3072570 BERI Kush 1870 OLDE COLESDON ARCHERS U18O C R U18O

C 2118832 ELLIS David 1339 RIVERNOOK BOWMEN O C R O

D 2123458 WEIDEMAN Simonã 472 OAKFIELD ARCHERS W V R W

12 A 3059941 RAILEANU Angela 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB W V R W

B 3072569 BERI Krish 1870 OLDE COLESDON ARCHERS U18O C R U18O

C 2126311 ELLIS Denise 1339 RIVERNOOK BOWMEN W C R W

D 3005451A LAMBIE Kevin 210 THE HIGH WEALD AC O X R O

13 A 3047618A KRAG Philip 256 MOLE VALLEY BOWMEN O X R O

B 2081516 KELLY John 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD O V R O

C 930433A WEBB Matthew 458 MAYFLOWER ARCHERS O X R O

D 1044613 GREEN Ben 225 DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB O V R O

14 A 982748 BUGBEE Ian 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN O V R O

B 3086347A PEARSE Deborah 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY W X R W

C 3081439A DORNEY Nathan 236 THOMAS WALL ARCHERS O X R O

D 3052095 WAKEMAN Lisa 482 COLCHESTER & DISTRICT AC W V R W

15 A 3054233 DAVIS Richard 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN O V R O

B 2125267 LINDSLEY-FROST Isobel 252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC U18W C R U18W

C 3091101 TRAWCZYNSKI Adam 259 GUILDFORD AC U18O C R U18O

D 2065879 MURPHY John 1582 SOUTH BUCKS ARCHERS O V R O

16 A 3078738 ADAMO Marco 377 BERKHAMSTED BOWMEN O V R O

B 3067445 FRANKLIN Millie 474 CLACTON ARCHERS U18W V C U18W

C 3082766 GIRDLER-HUGGETT Shannen 336 MEDWAY ARCHERS W V R W

D

17 A 3070193 PELLING Max 210 THE HIGH WEALD AC O V C O

B 2134212A SIMPSON Colin 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD O X C O

C 1044855 FRANKLIN Joseph 474 CLACTON ARCHERS O V C O

D 3064843 BUTTERFIELD Darren 369 HOWARD BOWMEN AC O V C O

18 A 3070381A MURPHY Samuel 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN O X C O

B 2125472A RATCLIFFE Andy 259 GUILDFORD AC O X C O

C 2127861 WATMORE Paul 1339 RIVERNOOK BOWMEN O C C O

D 2103580A MINTER David 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN O X C O

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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